112 www.lumacell.com
Exit Signs p. 70 -71 Exit Signs p. 72 -73
Supply and install the Lumacell NEMA-4X Certified
RG-NX Series battery unit. Specifically designed for
high abuse areas, wet locations, and cold weather
(CW option -40°C), the housing shall be fully gasketed
with a cast aluminum back plate and clear heavy-duty
UV resistant polycarbonate cover. The heads shall be

)
5 3/4“ (14.6 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: RGNX362M6W
Additional bit for tamperproof screws ... TPB
Universal bracket (for mounting on poles,
I-beams). ................................................PMK
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Series
RGNX=
6 volts,
NEMA-4X
RG12NX=
12 volts,
NEMA-4X
Capacity
36= 6V-36W
72= 12V-72W
108= 12V-108W
# of heads
2= 2 heads
Voltage/Wattage/Lamp type
M6W= mini halogen,
6V-6 watts, MR16
M10W= mini halogen,
6V-10 watts, MR16
M12W= mini halogen,
12V-12 watts, MR16
M20W= mini halogen,
12V-20 watts, MR16
MH20W=highoutput, 12V-20W
L= 12V-5W LED
AC Voltage
Blank=
120/347 Vac
ZC= 277 Vac
Colour
Power Consumption and Unit Rating Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Speci`cations
36
72
108
36
72/108
21
42
63
*
*
15
30
45
12
24
36
6
12
18
Model AC Specs Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
120/347 vac
120 Vac
0.15/0.05Amp
0.25/0.10Amp